
STT Nationalleagues 2023/24

Herren Nationalliga B Abstiegsrunde
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.13.01.2024 13:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

UGS-Chênois
Ostermundigen
Fribourg

ZZ-Lancy II
Silver Star
La Chaux-de-Fonds

10:0
3:7
9:1

Sat.27.01.2024 18:30 v (2) Young Stars ZH II Rapperswil-Jona II 5:5
Fri. 02.02.2024 20:00 (1) La Chaux-de-Fonds Ostermundigen 5:5
Sat.03.02.2024 14:00 (2)

17:30 v (1)
19:30 (1)

Young Stars ZH II
Rapperswil-Jona II
Fribourg

Silver Star
UGS-Chênois
ZZ-Lancy II

2:8
6:4
6:4

Sun.04.02.2024 10:00 (2)
14:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

Young Stars ZH II
Fribourg
Rapperswil-Jona II
La Chaux-de-Fonds

UGS-Chênois
Ostermundigen
Silver Star
ZZ-Lancy II

3:7
9:1
7:3
2:8

Sat.02.03.2024 13:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

UGS-Chênois
Ostermundigen
ZZ-Lancy II
Silver Star

Fribourg
Young Stars ZH II
Rapperswil-Jona II
La Chaux-de-Fonds

10:0
0:10
6:4
10:0

Sun.03.03.2024 11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

ZZ-Lancy II
Ostermundigen
UGS-Chênois
Silver Star

Young Stars ZH II
Rapperswil-Jona II
La Chaux-de-Fonds
Fribourg

3:7
1:9
9:1
9:1

Fri. 15.03.2024 20:00 (1) Silver Star UGS-Chênois 9:1
Sat.16.03.2024 11:00 (1)

19:00 (1)
19:00 v (1)

ZZ-Lancy II
Rapperswil-Jona II
La Chaux-de-Fonds

Ostermundigen
Fribourg
Young Stars ZH II

5:5
7:3
0:10

Sun.17.03.2024 10:00 v (2)
12:30 v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Young Stars ZH II
Rapperswil-Jona II
Silver Star
UGS-Chênois

Fribourg
La Chaux-de-Fonds
ZZ-Lancy II
Ostermundigen

9:1
6:4
10:0
9:1
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